
Eligibility Criteria:

Features College of Agricultural
Biotechnology, Loni

College of Agriculture
Business

Management, Loni

College of
Agriculture, Loni

College Code 19183 18275 11281

Degree Offered B.Sc.
(Agril. Biotech)

B.B.A.
(Agri.)

B.Sc.
(Agri.)

Course Duration 4 Year 4 Year 4 Year

Eligibility 12th Sci.
with PCB Compulsory

12th Sci. with
PCB or PCM
Compulsory

12th Sci.
with PCB

Compulsory

Intake Capacity
Merit

Management

80

64
16

40

32
8

60

48
12

Admission
Common Online admission procedure through MCAER, Pune

(Admission prospectus and procedure is available on
www.mcaer.org)

Admission Process:

Common Online admission procedure through MCAER, Pune
Admission prospectus and procedure is available on www.mcaer.org

Apply for Admission

Apply for Centralized Admission Process (CAP) –

www.mcaer.org

Contact

Designation College of
Agricultural
Biotechnology, Loni

College of Agriculture
Business Management,
Loni

College of Agriculture
Loni

Vice
Principal

Prof.R.H.Autade
9423787340

Dr.S.S.Gondkar
9423787340

Prof. N.S. Dale
9823643399

Landline 02422-272794 Fax-02422-272792



Principal

College of Agricultural Biotechnology, Loni

College of Agriculture Business Management, Loni

College of Agriculture Loni

Address : A/P.Loni, Tal.Rahata Dist. Ahmednagar – 413736 Maharashtra

Email- pravaracabt@gmail.com, pravaracabm2011@gmail.com, pravaracoa@gmail.com

Website: www.pravaraagribiotech.org.in, www.pravara.in/agritech


