# **Eligibility Criteria:**

Features	College of Agricultural	College of Agriculture	College of	
	Biotechnology, Loni	Business	Agriculture, Loni	
		Management, Loni		
College Code	19183	18275	11281	
Degree Offered	B.Sc.	B.B.A.	B.Sc.	
	(Agril. Biotech)	(Agri.)	(Agri.)	
<b>Course Duration</b>	4 Year	4 Year	4 Year	
Eligibility	12 <sup>th</sup> Sci. with PCB Compulsory	12 <sup>th</sup> Sci. with	12 <sup>th</sup> Sci.	
		PCB or PCM	with PCB	
		Compulsory	Compulsory	
Intoko Conscitu	80	40	60	
Intake Capacity Merit				
Management	64	32	48	
	16	8	12	
	Common Online admission procedure through MCAER, Pune			
Admission	(Admission prospectus and procedure is available on			
	www.mcaer.org <b>)</b>			

## **Admission Process:**

Common Online admission procedure through MCAER, Pune Admission prospectus and procedure is available on www.mcaer.org

## **Apply for Admission**

Apply for Centralized Admission Process (CAP) -

www.mcaer.org

#### **Contact**

Designation	College of Agricultural Biotechnology, Loni	College of Agriculture Business Management, Loni	College of Agriculture Loni
Vice	Prof.R.H.Autade	Dr.S.S.Gondkar	Prof. N.S. Dale
Principal	9423787340	9423787340	9823643399
Landline	02422-272794 Fax-02422-272792		

## Principal

College of Agricultural Biotechnology, Loni

College of Agriculture Business Management, Loni

College of Agriculture Loni

Address: A/P.Loni, Tal.Rahata Dist. Ahmednagar – 413736 Maharashtra

Email- pravaracabt@gmail.com, pravaracabm2011@gmail.com, pravaracoa@gmail.com

Website: www.pravaraagribiotech.org.in, www.pravara.in/agritech